
 
                  Careers @ Forge Valley School 

Post 16 Open Events 2023-2024 –   for entry September 2024 

Provider Name Type Open event Date Time 

All Saints Catholic High School Sixth Form Saturday 4th November 2023 10am - 12pm 

AMRC Post 16 Provider 
Tuesday 3rd October, Thursday 16th November, 
Tuesday 5th December 2023 

5:15pm – 7:30pm 

Astrea Academy Sixth Form Thursday 9th November 2023 5pm - 7pm 

Barnsley College College Wednesday 27th September 2023 4:30pm – 7pm 

Birkdale School  
Sixth Form  
(fee paying school) 

Tuesday 17th October 2023 From 6:30pm 

Chapeltown Academy Sixth Form Wednesday 8th November 2023 5pm – 8pm 

Dearne Valley College College Saturday 25th November 2023 10am – 12pm 

Forge Valley School Sixth Form Wednesday 8th November 2023 4pm – 7pm 

Harrison College College Wednesday 15th November 2023 4pm – 6pm 

High Storrs School Sixth Form Wednesday 1st November 2023 6pm – 8:30pm 

King Ecgberts Sixth Form Thursday 16th November 2023 6pm – 8pm 

King Edward VII Sixth Form Thursday 9th November 2023 6pm – 8pm 

Longley Park Sixth Form Sixth Form College 
Saturday 14th October 2023 
Thursday 7th December 2023 

10am – 2pm 
4:30pm – 7pm 

Maltby Academy Sixth Form Tuesday 7th November 2023 5:30pm – 7pm 

Meadowhead School Sixth Form Thursday 2nd November 2023 5pm – 7pm 

Mercia Sixth Form 
Saturday 14th October 2023 
Thursday 23rd November 2023 

10am-12pm 
6pm – 8pm 

Notre Dame High School Sixth Form Saturday 11th November 2023 10am – 12pm 

Penistone Grammar Sixth Form Thursday 9th November 2023 6pm – 8pm 

Rotherham College College Saturday 18th November 2023 10am – 12pm 

Sheffield College College 
Thursday 19th October 2023 
Wednesday 15th November 2023 

4pm – 7pm 

Sheffield Hair and Beauty Academy 
(Learning Curve Group) 

Post 16 Provider  Dates to be confirmed – check website  

Sheffield High School 
Sixth Form 
 (fee paying school) 

Saturday 11th November 2023 9:30am – 12pm 

Sheffield United Community College Post 16 Provider 
Sport 21st November 2023 (Platinum Suite) 
Esport 27th November 2023 (Esports Suite) 

6:30pm – 8pm 

Sheffield Wednesday Community 
College Programme 

Post 16 Provider 
Monday 9th October 2023 
Wednesday 6th December 2023 

1 hour info session 
5pm or 6pm 

Silverdale School Sixth Form Thursday 23rd November 2023 5.45pm - 8pm 

Tapton School Sixth Form Wednesday 22nd November 2023 6pm – 8pm 

UTC City Sixth Form Wednesday 8th November 2023 5pm – 7pm 

UTC OLP Sixth Form Tuesday 7th November 2023 5pm – 7pm 

Wath Academy Sixth Form Tuesday 7th November 2023 6pm – 8pm 

 


